
Invitation for Bids 
MARMA RURAL MUNICIPALITY 

OFFICE OF THE RURAL MUNICIPAL EXECUTIVE 

Latinath, Dracula 

 

 Date of publication: February 4, 2020 (Magh 21, 2076) 

 

1. Marma Rural Municipality Latinath, Darchula invites sealed bids from Nepalese eligible bidders 
for the construction & Procurement under National Competitive Bidding. The estimated amount for the 
works is as mentioned below. 
 

 

 

S.N 

 

 

Contract 

 

 

   Name of Project 

 

Estimated amount 

inclusive VAT 

(NRS) 

 

Bid Security 

amount (NRs) 

 

Cost of Bid 

Document 

(NRs) 

 

1 

MARMA /NCB 

02/076-077 

 

Construction of 

Paribagad-Gholjar - 

Paramchula Road 

 

4788034.70 

 

 

119710.00 

 

3000.00 

 

2 

MARMA /NCB 

03/076-077 

 

Procurement & Supply of 

Poly house for vegetable 

farming 

 

4787238.96 

 

 

119710.00 

 

3000.00 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the office of 
Marma Rural Municipality Latinath, Darchula . 

3. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Marma Rural Municipalith 

Latinath, Darchula by eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application, along with the copy 

of company/firm registration certificate, tax clearance letter of FY 2075/076 and upon payment of a 

non-refundable fee of NRs. 3000 till March 4, 2020(Falgun 21,2076). 

4. Sealed bids must be submitted to the office Marma Rural Municipality Latinath, Darchula by 

hand/courier before 12:00 PM on March 5, 2020 (Falgun 22, 2076). Bids received after this deadline 

will be rejected.  

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders representatives who choose to attend at 2:00 PM on 

March 5, 2020(Falgun 22, 2076) at the office of Marma Rural Municipality Latinath ,Darchula. 

Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security 

amounting to a minimum of Rs.119710 for Construction of Paribagad-Gholjar - Paramchula Road 

and Rs. 119710 for Procurement & Supply of Poly house for vegetable farming which shall be valid 

for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid  

6. The bank security should be deposited in Account of Latinath RM, Darchula having Account No.: 

0830552746703004 at Sunrise Bank Limited Latinath , Darchula and submit the receipt of the 

deposited amount along with the bid. 

7. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, then the next working 

day shall be considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain 

the same as specified for the original last date of bid submission. 

 
 


